
2023-2024 NACM OFFICERS AND BOARD 
CONFERENCE CALL/MEETING SCHEDULE 

All times listed are Eastern Time 

 
August 3, 2023 (Thursday) New Board  

Members 
3:00 – 4:00 p.m. 

August 17, 2023 (Thursday) Committee Chairs 3:00 – 4:00 p.m. 

August 29, 2023 (Tuesday) Board 2:00 – 4:00 p.m. 

October 6-8, 2023 Officers & Board Officers – October 6 
Full Board – October 7-8 
New Orleans, LA 

October 26, 2023 (Thursday) New board 
Members 

3:00 – 4:00 p.m. 

November 2, 2023 (Thursday) Officers 2:00 - 4:00 p.m. 

December 5, 2023 (Tuesday) Board 2:00 – 4:00 p.m. 

January 4, 2024 (Thursday) Officers 
 

2:00 – 4:00 p.m. 

January 11, 2024 (Tuesday) New board 
members 

3:00 – 4:00 p.m. 

February 2-3, 2024 Officers & Board Officers – February 2 
Full Board - February 3 
Orange County, CA 

March 14, 2024 (Thursday) Officers 2:00 – 4:00 p.m. 

April 4, 2024 (Thursday) Board  2:00 – 4:00 p.m. 

April 18, 2024 (Thursday) Committee Chairs 3:00 – 4:00 p.m. 

May 2, 2024 (Thursday) Officers 2:00 – 4:00 p.m. 

May 7, 2024 (Tuesday) New board 
members 

3:00 – 4:00 p.m. 

June 4, 2024 (Tuesday) Board 3:00 – 5:00 p.m. 

July 19-20 & 25, 2024 Officers & Board Officers – July 19 
Full Board – July 20 & 25 
New Orleans, LA 
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